and the State ot'Tennessee.

Signature, 4 /'(- tý .:þkk -
- -czqi?o Date' _¥L-í<í-f'S-

Thank you.

PÙ íl-7 l
Randy Boyd. Commissioner, Tennessee Department of Economic and Community Development

State Funding Board FastT,ack Checklist
FastTraçkgrants or loans exceeding seven hundred fifty thousand dollars {$750,000) perekgjble business within a three-yearperiod require stateAmö#,gbowdappmval T.C.A § 4-3.717<ej

Please identify the type of Fasffrack funding requested and the grant or loan amount:

TYPE OF FUNDING RECIPIENT ENTITY GRANT LOAN
AMOUNT AMOUNT

INFRASTRUCTURE